
Year B – 2006 
San Miguel Parish – Socorro, NM 

 

San Miguel Lector Schedule  
MARCH 2006 

 
LENTEN SEASON 

March 1, Ash Wednesday to April 12 
TRIDUUM 

Thursday, April 13 Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
Friday April 14 Good Friday of the Lord’s Passion 

Saturday April 15 Easter Vigil 
RESURRECTION OF THE LORD 

Sunday April 16 Easter Sunday 
 

 Introduction 
1st Reading & Psalms 2nd Reading/Petitions 

1st SUNDAY OF LENT 
Vestment colors:  Violet   ::::   Colores de vestiduras en el tiempo de Cuaresma:  Violeta  

Saturday, March 5 6:00 pm Patricia Sanchez Kelly Sanchez 
8:00 am  Lorraine Coss  Francisco Coss 
9:30 am  Jerry Armijo  Annie Anaya Sunday, March 6 

11:00 am  Valerie Kimble  Lorraine Trujillo 
MASS AT MISSION  12:30 pm  

2nd SUNDAY OF LENT 
Saturday, March 11 6:00 pm  Kim Padilla  Nadine Ulibarri-Keller 

8:00 am  Elva Lucero  Carlos Lucero 
9:30 am  Richard Torres  Victoria Torres Sunday, March 12 

11:00 am  Lorraine Archuleta  George Schmaltz 
MASS AT MISSION 12:30 pm  

3rd SUNDAY OF LENT 
Saturday, March 18 6:00 pm  George Zamora  Robert Aerts 

8:00 am  Angel Lozano  Maria Lozano 
9:30 am Lorella Chavez  Daniel Francisco Vigil Sunday, March 19  

11:00 am  Telesfora Rios  Lala Chavez 
MASS AT MISSION 12:30 pm  

5th SUNDAY OF LENT 
Saturday, March 25 

Annunciation of the Lord 6:00 pm  Richard Torres Victoria Torres 

8:00 am Consuelo Lopez  Alejandra Gutierrez 
9:30 am Annie Anaya Kim Padilla Sunday, March 26 

11:00 am Rita Torres Salazar  George Schmaltz 
MASS AT MISSION 12:30 pm  

 
 



Year B – 2006 
San Miguel Parish – Socorro, NM 

 

SAN MIGUEL WEEK DAILY MASS 
LECTOR SCHEDULE 

MARCH  2006 
 

Please contact an alternate, if you are unable to fill your assignment 
Daily Readings: www.catholic.org or http://liturgy.slu.edu  

Pronunciation Guide:  http://netministries.org/Bbasics/BBwords.htm 
CS: Deacon’s will conduct a Communion Service 

 
WEEK 1 –  
Vestment colors for Lent:  Violet ::::   Colores de vestiduras en el Tiempo de Cuaresma:  Violeta 

7:00am 12:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 
Patricia Sanchez Annie Anaya Telefora Rios Nadine Ulibarri-Keller March 1 

Ash Wednesday Kelly Sanchez Robert Aerts George Zamora Kim Padilla 
 

  7:00am 5:30pm 
March 2 Thursday  Telesfora Rios Alejandra Gutierrez 
March 3  First Friday  Rita Torres Salazar Daniel Francisco Vigil 

WEEK 2 –   
March 6 Monday  Richard Torres Victoria Torres 
March 7 Tuesday George Schmaltz Kim Padilla 

 *March 8 Wednesday Lorraine Archuleta Consuelo Lopez 
March 9 Thursday  Kelly Sanchez Richard Torres 

March 10 Friday  Robert Aerts Lorella Chavez 
WEEK 3 –  

March 13 Monday  Robert Aerts George Zamora 
March 14 Tuesday  George Schmaltz Daniel Francisco Vigil 

*March 15 Wednesday Patricia Sanchez Angel Lozano 
March 16 Thursday  Alejandra Gutierrez Annie Anaya 
March 17 Friday  Rita Torres Salazar Lala Chavez 

WEEK 4 - 
March 20  Monday  Lorraine Archuleta Valerie Kimble 
March 21 Tuesday  Nadine Ulibarri-Keller Lorraine Trujillo 

*March 22 Wednesday George Zamora Francisco Coss 
March 23 Thursday  Telesfora Rios Delilah Walsh 
March 24 Friday  Kelly Sanchez Patricio Pino 

WEEK 5 - 
March 27 Monday  Richard Torres Lorraine Trujillo 
March 28 Tuesday  Robert Aerts Victoria Torres 

*March 29 Wednesday Lorella Chavez Carlos Lucero 
March 30 Thursday Nadine Ulibarri-Keller Telesfora Rios 
March 31 Friday George Schmaltz Richard Torres 

 

Spanish Mass, 5:30 pm, Wednesday 
*Misa en Españole, 5:30 pm, Mercoles  


